
ABARTH
695 SPEC 

BUILD-

ABARTH 695 - SPEC BUILD
ABARTH695　補強BODY

アバルトダッシュボード（メーター含む）

お好みのインテリアカラー

ABARTH リアゲート

700cc 電子制御燃料噴射 57PS シングルポート

4速シンクロギアボックス

フロント リア ディスク・ブレーキ

ラックアンドピニオンステアリングギアボックス

調整式ショックアブソーバー独立フロントサスペンション

複合式ショックアブソーバーリアサスペンション

カンパニョーロホイールタイプ 

145/60/13 タイヤ

PRICE 798万円 予備検査 ：18万円
OPTION

リアディスクブレーキ

700cc 65PS Eg 電子制御燃料噴射 ツインポート

740cc 70PS Eg 電子制御燃料噴射 ツインポート

5速 シンクロギアボックス

A/C

ケミカルウォッシュ

61.6万円

72.6万円

38.5万円

63.8万円

44万円

55万円

500 RACE BODY
10インチ RACE用ホイール＆タイヤ

オーバーフェンダー

バケットシート

55万円
※この仕様は予告なく変更する場合がございます。



ABARTH
695 SPEC 

BUILD-

ABARTH 695 - SPEC BUILD
ABARTH 695（Reinforced Body）

ABARTH Dashboard (including gauges)

Interior color of your choice

ABARTH Rear Gate

700cc Electronic Fuel Injection 57PS Single port

4-speed Synchronized Gearbox

Front Rear Disc Brakes

Rack and Pinion Steering Gearbox

Adjustable Shock Absorbers Independent Front Suspension

Composite Shock Absorbers Rear Suspension

Campagnolo Wheels Type

148/60/13 Tires

OPTION
Rear disc brakes

700cc 65PS Eg Electronic Fuel Injection Twin port

740cc 70PS Eg Electronic Fuel Injection Twin port

5-speed synchro gearbox

A/C

Chemical wash

¥616,000

¥726,000

¥385,000

¥638,000

¥440,000

¥550,000

PRICE ¥7,980,000 ： ¥180,000Preliminary
inspection

500 RACE BODY
10-inch RACE wheels & tires

Overfenders

Bucket seats

¥550,000
＊ This specification is subject to change without notice.




